Our hand wash sinks are designed for food processing, commercial, and industrial environments where sanitation, durability, and
efficiency are critical. Constructed from heavy-duty stainless steel and available in multiple activation configurations, these sinks
support hands-free operation to help improve hygiene and reduce cross-contamination risk. Available in floor-mounted and wall-
mounted configurations for flexibility across a wide range of applications.
Designed for food processing and industrial environments.
 �Trusted manufacturer of stainless steel sinks and washdown equipment since 1949
 �Hands-free operation helps reduce cross-contamination risk
 �Heavy-duty stainless steel construction for durability and corrosion resistance
 �Multiple faucet configurations including single valve, double valve, sensor, and manual operation
 �Low-flow models available — helps reduce water consumption
 �Multiple sizes and configurations to fit application requirements
Reliable hands-free sinks designed to improve sanitation and reduce cross-contamination.
Hand Wash Sinks
Model 505LModel ES2-501L
800.626.2117  columbiasinks.com  info@columbiasinks.com
©2026 Columbia Products
Universal Features
Single
Valve
Activated
Double
Valve
Activated
Manual
Faucet
AC Sensor
Faucet
Battery
Sensor
Faucet
Without
Faucet
Without
Faucet Overall Dimensions Inside Bowl Dimensions
Back
Splash
Height
Gauge
Floor Mount Models
5011 501L 501FL ES2-501L ESB2-501L 5010 5018 19” x 18” x 41.5” 14” x 17” x 7” deep 10” 18
5031 503L 503FL ES2-503L ESB2-503L 5030 5038 19” x 18” x 41.5” 14” x 17” x 7” deep 10” 18
7251 725 725F 725A 725B 7250 7258 20” x 17.5” x 43.5” 14” x 17” x 7” deep 10” 16
7271 727 727F 727A 727B 7270 7278 20” x 17.5” x 43.5” 14” x 17” x 7” deep 10” 16
5211 521L 521F ES2-521L ESB2-521L 5210 5218 21” x 20” x 41.5” 16” x 19” x 10” deep 10” 18
5241 524 524F 524A 524B 5240 5248 23” x 20.5” x 46.5” 17” x 20” x 10.5” deep 10” 16
Wall Mount Models
605L 605D 605FL ES2-605L ESB2-605L 6050 6054 16” x 11” 13” 11” x 14” x 5” deep 10” 18
607L 607D — ES2-607L ESB2-607L 6070 6074 16” x 11” 13” 11” x 14” x 5” deep 10” 18
6081 608 608F 608A 608B 6080 6088 19” x 12.5” x 15” 12.5” x 16” x 6” deep 10” 16
5051 505L 505FL ES2-505L ESB2-505L 5050 5058 19” x 18” x 16.5” 14” x 17” x 7” deep 10” 18
5071 507L 507FL ES2-507L ESB2-507L 5070 5078 19” x 18” x 16.5” 14” x 17” x 7” deep 10” 18
7051 705 705F 705A 705B 7050 7058 20” x 17.5” x 16.5” 17” x 14” x 7” deep 10” 16
7071 707 707F 707A 707B 7070 7078 20” x 17.5” x 16.5” 17” x 14” x 7” deep 10” 16
5041 504 504F 504A 504B 5040 5048 23” x 17” x 19.5” 20” x 17”x 9” deep 10” 16
5A41 5A4 5A4F 5A4A 5A4B 5A40 5A48 22” x 19” x 14” 19” x 15.5” x 5” deep 10” 16
Model 505FL
Model 507L
Model 5031
Model 524A
Hand Wash Sinks
Product Compliance – NSF/ANSI 2 Food Equipment, NSF/ANSI 372 Lead-Free Compliant, ASME A112.18.1
of Domestic and Foreign Parts